

925 West Esther Street Long Beach, CA 90813

Ph: (562) 624-4120 www.ocean-blue.com



VIA EMAIL

NO. 39613

BILL TO: CITY OF CARSON 701 E CARSON ST

CARSON, CA 90745

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

INVOICE DATE: 4/2/24

INCIDENT REPORT: 924-02173-1626-471

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	START	STOP	BREAK	DURATION	RATE	F	TNUOMA
REQUESTER: KIRBY JONES (562) 446-1622 JOB LOCATION: 23208 ALAMEDA STREET, CAR	RSON	, CA 908	10					
JOB DESCRIPTION: FUEL SPILL CLEAN UP								
Wednesday, February 28, 2024								
SUPERVISOR - O/T	1	18:00	22:30			152.30	\$	609.20
UTILITY TRUCK 4X4 W/TRAFFIC & L.G.	1	18:00	22:30			70.00		315.00
FECHNICIAN - O/T	2	18:00	22:30			112.90		903.20
EMERGENCY RESPONSE UNIT - SMALL LEVEL "D" PPE	1 2	18:00 SETS	22:30	0.00	4.50	226.00 45.50		1,017.00 91.00
SUPERFINE (25 LBS/BAG)	6	BAG				25.80		154.80
55-GALLON DOT DRUM, STEEL	2	EACH				84.70		169.40
Friday, March 01, 2024	0.1/4							
TRANSPORT WASTE TO TSDF AND RETURN T TECHNICIAN - S/T	0 YAI 1	8:00	10:00	0.00	2.00	79.90		159.80
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	8:00	10:00			70.00		140.00
			SI		BEFORE DI			3,559.40 <b>(355.94</b>
								`
DISPOSAL, CROSBY & OVERTON, INV# 346844 HANDLING FEE 20%								315.10 63.02
THAT DELIVER THE 2070								00.02
						TOTAL	\$	3,581.58

## PERSONNEL WORK TICKET

No: 86265

STREE CITY:_ P.O. #_ REQUI	ANY NAME: City of Cars ET ADDRESS: 18620 S. Carson ST: CA ESTER: Kirby Jones (S	Broadway ZIP: 90248	JOB DAY: N	Fuel Februar MTØTF	Spill ry 88,2024 = S S
JOB D	ESCRIPTION: Report to	above location (	Contain C	arca	Place
claur	absorbent and	dry sweet inter	-section 1	abel m	confest
and	transport waste	For proper dispusa	al in a	corda	nce
mit	h State and	for proper disposer	ins.		
TITLE		NAME	START	STOP	DOWN
SURV	Luis Valadez		1800	2230	0.5 HR
E	Utility Truck #10:	5	5	5	-0
Tech	Ernesto Hernan	dez		3	O. S He
Tech	Marcos Alvarez		<b>\</b>	- {	U.S HR
E NA	Emergency Response Level "D" PPE	unit # ER-8	V 0	1	-0-
M	Swarcine PPE		X05		
M	Superfine 55- Gallon Steel	Drume	X09 ×06		
COMM	ENTS: Incident R	Pepar+# 924-021	73- 1626	- 471	
	SAL TO BILL? Y r N	SOLID WASTE TSDF: (105by & Over+			
FIRST	DAY FOR THIS JN? Yor N	MANIFEST #: 035 (5)		T #:	
I AST D	AY FOR THIS JN?(Y)or N	TSDF:	TSDF:	т ш.	
LAUID	ALLOK IIIIO JIV! TOU IV	MANIFEST #:	MANIFES	I #:	
		TSDF:	TSDF:		
		MANIFEST #:	MANIFES	T #· /	

### Invoice

**REMIT TO:** 

CROSBY & OVERTON, INC. 1610 WEST 17TH STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813 (562) 432-5445 FAX (562) 436-7540

CROSBY & OVERTON, INC.

ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

01-0004504

SOLD TO:

OCEAN BLUE ENVIRONMENTAL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 925 WEST ESTHER STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813

1610 WEST 17TH STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813 (562) 432-5445 FAX (562) 436-7540

23285 CONNECTICUT ST HAYWARD, CA 94545 (510) 633-0336 FAX (510) 633-0759

**INVOICE NO:** 

0346844-IN

P.O. NO:

DATE:

3/5/2024

TERMS: SALES REP: Net 30 0000

CONTACT: MOONHO LEE

EMAIL:

moonholee@ocean-blue.com; mlaforett@crosbyoverton.com

ESTAL ELECT		, ,						
Manifest #	Line	# Description	Ship Qty	Ship UOM	Bill Qty	Bill UOM	Price	Amount
GENERATOR: RECEIVED:	CITY 3/1/2	Y OF CARSON (PUBLIC WORKS) 2024						
mf# 025152318JJK	1	55 GAL/DRM NON RCRA HW SOLID	2	DM	2.0	DRM	127.000	254.00
		EPA MANIFEST FEE	1	MFST	1.0	EACH	20.000	20.00
		15% Facility Surcharge	1		1.0	SUR	41.100	41.10

INVOICE TOTAL:

\$315.10



raci 1011



925 West Esther Street Long Beach, CA 90813

Ph: (562) 624-4120 www.ocean-blue.com



VIA EMAIL

NO. 39783

**BILL TO: CITY OF CARSON** 

701 E CARSON ST CARSON, CA 90745

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

INVOICE DATE: 4/29/24

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	START	STOP	BREAK DU	RATION	RATE	А	MOUNT
REQUESTER: ROBIN WILSON (310)702-6922								
MANIFEST#: BOL (MWS, SOUTHWEST)								
JOB LOCATION: NEAR 1325 E CARSON STRE	ET CA	RSON CA	90745					
JOB DESCRIPTION: SEWAGE SPILL								
Monday, April 1, 2024								
SUPERVISOR - S/T	1	16:00	17:00	0.00	1.00	127.70	\$	127.70
SUPERVISOR - O/T	1	17:00	20:00	0.00	3.00	152.30		456.90
UTILITY TRUCK 4X4 W/TRAFFIC & L.G.	1	16:00	20:00	0.00	4.00	70.00		280.00
TECHNICIAN - S/T	4	16:00	17:00	0.00	1.00	79.90		319.60
TECHNICIAN - O/T	4	17:00	20:00	0.00	3.00	112.90		1,354.80
EMERGENCY RESPONSE UNIT - SMALL	1	16:00	20:00	0.00	4.00	226.00		904.00
PRESSURE WASHER - 3,500 PSI	1	16:00	20:00	0.00	4.00	84.70		338.80
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	16:00	20:00	0.00	4.00	70.00		280.00
VAC TRAILER 20-BBL	1	16:00	20:00	0.00	4.00	76.10		304.40
HUDSON SPRAYER	1	DAILY				28.20		28.20
LEVEL "D" PPE	4	SETS				45.50		182.00
BLEACH	1	GALLON	l			6.20		6.20
SAND BAGS (50 EACH PALLET)	4	EACH				4.80		19.20
30-GALLON DOT DRUM, POLY	2	EACH				95.00		190.00
Tuesday, April 2, 2024								
TRANSPORT WASTE TO TSDF AND RETURN								
TECHNICIAN - S/T	1	8:30	11:30		3.00	79.90		239.70
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	8:30	11:30		3.00	70.00		210.00
VAC TRAILER 20-BBL	1	8:30	11:30	0.00	3.00	76.10		228.30
SOUTHWEST, INV# 108774								250.00
HANDLÍNG FEE 20%								50.00
Tuesday, April 2, 2024								
TRANSPORT WASTE TO TSDF AND RETURN	TO YA	RD						
TECHNICIAN - S/T	1	8:00	10:00	0.00	2.00	79.90		159.80
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	8:00	10:00	0.00	2.00	70.00		140.00
DISPOSAL								
MWS, INV# 50063								35.84
HANDLING FEE 20%								127.13
						TOTAL	\$	6,232.57

Page 1 of 1

## OCEAN BLUE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES. INC.

## PERSONNEL WORK TICKET

No: 79266

BILL TO:  COMPANY NAME: City of ( STREET ADDRESS: 18620 S.	Carson Broadway CIP: 90248 B10)702-6922	JOB NAME JOB DATE: JOB DAY: ( PAGE(	M T W T F _ OF\	e Spill 11, 2024 88
JOB LOCATION: Near 1325 E JOB DESCRIPTION: Report + Pressure wash Stre and transport waste for	o above location	Cont	ain a	rea.
TITLE	IAME	START	STOP	DOWN
Supv Wis Valadez  E Utility Truck #105  Tech Dennies Acosta  Tech Joan Meza  Tech Dennies Yanez  Tech Roger Ramirez  E Emergency Response un  E Pressure washer #  E Gear Truck #2  E 30 BBL Vacuum Truck  E Hudson Sprayer  M Level "D" PPE  M Bleach  M Sand Bags  M 30-Gallon Poly R	if #ER-1 ± 13 19 14 #T707	1600 X01 X01 X04 X04 X04	Sets GAL Bogs Tubs	
COMMENTS:				
DISPOSAL TO BILL YON FIRST DAY FOR THIS JN? YOR N LAST DAY FOR THIS JN? YOR N	SOLID WASTE TSDF: Medical Waste Serv MANIFEST #: B.O.L. TSDF: MANIFEST #: TSDF: MANIFEST #:	MANIFES	SUHWest ST #: 397	Processors 183-001



## PERSONNEL WORK TICKET

No:92344

BILL TO:  COMPANY NAME: Oby of Cap  STREET ADDRESS:  CITY: ST: Z  P.O. #  REQUESTER:		JOB NO: JOB NAME: JOB DATE:_ JOB DAY: M PAGE	4/2/2 DW T F	-4 - S S
JOB LOCATION: Of W JOB DESCRIPTION: Of W Return To your	no quisti et	@ Sor	fluzg	7 7
TITLE MIGUEL JIME GEWY WICK # 30  JOBBL VIE MA	X	START 0830	STOP	DOWN
COMMENTS:				
DISPOSAL TO BILL? (P) N FIRST DAY FOR THIS JN? Y ON	SOLID WASTE TSDF: MANIFEST #:	LIQUID W	1 4	J- N-H42 59783-0/
LAST DAY FOR THIS JN? (V) r N	TSDF: MANIFEST #:  MANIFEST #:	TSDF: MANIFES TSDF:	T #:	



Cassan 39783-00/ Invoice

Date	Invoice #
4/2/2024	108774

tel. (323) 269-9876 - fax (323) 780-3170 email: info@southwestprocessors.com web: www.southwestprocessors.com

Bill To:	
OCEAN BLUE ENVIRO SVC INC ATTN ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 925 W ESTHER STREET LONG BEACH CA 90813	

Service Location:	i i

			Terms	P.O. No.
Qty	Description	Mainta Tist of I	NET 10 DAYS	
17.26	KITCHEN & FOOD WASTEWATER	Weight Ticket # 70503	11010	Amount
5.00	MINUTES WASHOUT FEE FIRST 15 MINUTES (NO CHARGE) EACH ADDITIONAL 15 MINUTES (\$60.00)	70503	70.32 0.00	1,213.72 0.00
5.00	NON HAZARDOUS WASTEWATER MINUTES WASHOUT FEE FIRST 15 MINUTES (NO CHARGE) EACH ADDITIONAL 15 MINUTES (\$60.00)	70510 70510	675.67568 0.00	250.00 0.00
5.00	NON HAZARDOUS WASTEWATER MINUTES WASHOUT FEE FIRST 15 MINUTES (NO CHARGE) EACH ADDITIONAL 15 MINUTES (\$60.00)	70024 70024	70.32 0.00	403.64 0.00
ontact u	ave any questions or objections to this invos immediately.		Total Payments/Credits	\$1,867.36 \$0.00
E ACCEPT	VISA, MASTERCARD, AMERICAN EXPRESS & DISCOVER (	CARDS,	Balance Due	\$1,867.36

A	NON-HAZARDOUS WASTE MANIFEST	1. Generator ID Number E & E M P T		2. Page 1 of	3. Emergency Respons		4. Waste Ti	_		201	
П	5. Generator's Name and Mailir	ng Address			Generator's Site Addres		than mailing addre	1 8	3 (	701	_
П	City of C	arson					_		<b>CI</b>	. 1	
П	18620 S	Broadway	· •				E Co				
П	Generator's Phone. ~ C	A 90248	(310) 702 -	6922	C	arso	n, C	A 9	7 0741	5	
П	6. Transporter 1 Company Nam	6		0 100			U.S. EPA ID				$\dashv$
П	Ocean Blue Envi	ironmental Services	MC				CAD		3608	258	
	7. Transporter 2 Company Nam	9					U.S. EPA ID			min 0- 100	-
П	8. Designated Facility Name and SOUTHVVEST TR	Sile Address EATMENT SYSTEM					U.S. EPA ID	Number			
11	4120 BANDINI BL	/D									
	LOS ANGELES C						110				
	Facility's Phone: 323 26	9- <b>93</b> 57									
	9. Waste Shipping Name	and Description			10. Cont	T	11. Total	12. Unit			
1	INON-HATARIT	OUS LIQUID VAASTE			No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt./Vol.			_
OR	LARSHALL INSTITUTE	and of my months and the			<b>6</b> 1		A366				
RA					01	1	0300	G			
GENERATOR	2.					1					$\dashv$
G											
											- 1
	3.										
								,			
	4.										
П						1					- 1
											- 1
	13. Special Handling Instruction	s and Additional Information									
		s and Additional Information PFE 19HET HANDI.			TACT: LUIS		requeste	R: R	sbin W	ilsor	_
					TACT: LUIS	I See G	requeste	R: (2)	sbin W	i'l sor	1
					TACT: LUIS	E G	requeste Jw: 3	R: 120	obin W	ilsor	7
	9.1) Water w	ill traces	of Sewa	ge	TACT: LUIS	I See a	requeste Jn: 3	R: 120	obin W 83	ilsor	2
	9.1) WOHER W	HUTTONG CA	of Sewo	GOV consignment a	re fully and accurately de	escribed abov	Jw;	397	83		
	9.1) WOHER W  14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deceded, and are in all respects in propi	of Sewo	GOV consignment a ording to applic	re fully and accurately de able international and nat	escribed abov	Jw;	397	83		
	9.1) Water w  14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in proping ped Name	of Sewo	GOV consignment a ording to applic	re fully and accurately de	escribed abov	Jw;	397	e, and are classifii	ed, packaged, Day Y	Year
7	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placardi Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty	SCENTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propinged Name	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this er condition for transport acco	GOV consignment a ording to applic	re fully and accurately de able international and nat mature	escribed abov	Jw;	397	33 e, and are classifi	ed, packaged, Day Y	,
NT'L A	9.1) WOHER W  14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  AVIO  15. International Shipments	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propried Name    Huttow	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	GOV consignment a ording to applic	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature J.S. Port of e	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	397	e, and are classifii	ed, packaged, Day Y	Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propried Name    Just Town   Import to U.S. ets only):	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	GOV consignment a ording to applic	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature J.S. Port of e	escribed abovern	Jw;	397	e, and are classifii	ed, packaged, Day Y	Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propried Name    June   Import to U.S. ets only): et of Receipt of Materials	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	GOV consignment a ording to applic Sig	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	397	e, and are classified Month	ed, packaged, Day Y	Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propried Name    June   Import to U.S. ets only): et of Receipt of Materials	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	GOV consignment a ording to applic Sig	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature J.S. Port of e	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	397	e, and are classified Month	Day Y	Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in proping ped Name    Hu To   Import to U.S.	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	397	e, and are classified Month	Day Y	Year
	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in proping ped Name    Hu To   Import to U.S.	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	397	e, and are classified Month OLL  Month	Day Y	Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placarde Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in proping ped Name    Hu To   Import to U.S.	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	397	e, and are classified Month OLL  Month	Day Y	Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propied Name    Hut To     Import to U.S. its only): at of Receipt of Materials me	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature  J.S. Port of e  Date lear nature	escribed abov tional govern	Tw:, ?	ipping name	e, and are classified Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y	Year Year Year
INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propried Name    June   Import to U.S. rts only): nt of Receipt of Materials me	OF SEWO ARSON C. A. clare that the contents of this of the condition for transport according	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abov tional govern	Jw;	ipping name	e, and are classified Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placardi Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgment Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propied Name    Jury   Import to U.S. tis only): at of Receipt of Materials me   Jury   Import to U.S. tis only):	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately de able international and nat nature  J.S. Port of e  Date lear nature	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	e, and are classified Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propied Name    Jury   Import to U.S. tis only): at of Receipt of Materials me   Jury   Import to U.S. tis only):	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	Tw:, ?	ipping name	e, and are classified Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propied Name    Jury   Import to U.S. tis only): at of Receipt of Materials me   Jury   Import to U.S. tis only):	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	e, and are classified Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or General	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    June   Import to U.S.	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 2 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    June   Import to U.S.	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to application in the state of	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	e, and are classified Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or General	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    June   Import to U.S.	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to applic  Sig	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
F	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or General	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    June   Import to U.S.	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to applic  Sig	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or General	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    June   Import to U.S.	OF Sewo	CAOV  consignment a riding to applic  Sig	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placardic Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or Generative Printed/Typed Na  17c. Signature of Alternate Facility's Phone:	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    June   Import to U.S.	OF Sewo	Consignment a riding to application of the state of the s	re fully and accurately de able international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear nature  Residue  Manifest Reference	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or Generative Signature of Alternate Facility's Phone: 17c. Signature of Alternate Facility Owner of Printed/Typed Name	S CERTIFICATION: Thereby deceded, and are in all respects in proping ped Name    June   Import to U.S. rts only): at of Receipt of Materials me    Quantity   Import to U.S. rts only):	OF Sewo	consignment a rding to applic Sig	re fully and accurately de able international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear nature  Residue  Manifest Reference	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month  Month  Month  Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year
TRANSPORTER INT	14. GENERATOR'S/OFFEROR marked and labeled/placard Generator's/Offeror's Printed/Ty  15. International Shipments Transporter Signature (for export 16. Transporter Acknowledgmer Transporter 1 Printed/Typed Na  17. Discrepancy 17a. Discrepancy Indication Spa  17b. Alternate Facility (or Gener Facility's Phone: 17c. Signature of Alternate Facil  18. Designated Facility Owner of	S CERTIFICATION: I hereby deced, and are in all respects in propiped Name    Lu To     Import to U.S. its only): int of Receipt of Materials me    Quantity	OF Sewo	consignment a rding to applic Sig	re fully and accurately deable international and nature  J.S. Port of e Date lear nature  Residue  Manifest Reference	escribed abovern dentry/exit: ving U.S.:	re by the proper shamental regulations	ipping name	Month Month Month Month Month	Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y Day Y	Year Year Year

MWS

7321 Quimby Street Paramount, CA 90723 Phone: (888) 610-1311 Fax: (562) 529-3717 Calson 3978

CUSTOMER NO	001038
INVOICE DATE	4/6/24
INVOICE NO	0000050063
CUSTOMER PO	
DUE DATE	5/6/24

BALANCE FWD	\$10,239.44
PAYMENTS	\$-7,197.32
CREDITS	\$0.00
CHARGES	\$2,541.60
BALANCE DUE	\$5,583.72

CURRENT	1-30 DAYS	31-60 DAYS	61-90 DAYS	OVER 90 DAYS	BALANCE DUE
\$2,914.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$245.98	\$2,423,74	\$5,583.72

SERVICE DATE	DESCRIPTION	N	COUNT	WEIGHT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
New Charges Site 001038-0001 - 4/2/24	Ocean Blue ENV/ Services S Manifest # 0000196538 20 Gallon-Bio (Round) PER NET POUND Misc - BIO- PER GROSS POUND	10/10, 70-	ng Beach :	45.00 1,345.00	\$0.49 \$0.49	22.0 659.0
		$\times$	Total for M	anifest # 00	00196538:	\$681.1
4/2/24	Manifest # 0000220002	/				

4/2/24 Manifest # 0000220002
Misc - APHIS - PER GROSS POUND

26 2,294.00 \$0.61 1,399.34

Total for Manifest # 0000220002: \$1,399.34

4/5/24 Manifest # 0000220228
Misc - APHIS - PER GROSS POUND

25 756.00 \$0.61 461.16

Total for Manifest # 0000220228:

\$461.16

Total New Charges: \$2,541.60

### PLEASE RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

MWS 7321 Quimby Street Paramount, CA 90723 Phone: (888) 610-1311

CUSTOMER NO	INVOICE DATE	INVOICE NO	BALANCE DUE		
001038	4/6/24	0000050063	\$5,583.72		
CHEC	K NO	AMOUNT ENCLOSED			
		\$			

Be sure to write your customer number on your check

Ocean Blue ENV. Services 925 W Esther St Long Beach, CA 90813-1423



### **BIO HAZARDOUS WASTE SHIPPING DOCUMENT**

### 925 WEST ESTHER STREET • LONG BEACH, CA 90813

Generator's Name and Mailing Address						
City of Carson		JOB#	3978	3		
18600 S. Broodway Carson, CA 90048		DHONE	1000	990 9	930	,
Transporter 1 Company Name		DR#	( 600)	110	,	
OCEAN BLUE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVIC 925 WEST ESTHER STREET	ES, INC.		PERMIT # 3	3354		
LONG BEACH, CA 90813		PHONE:	562-624-4	1120		
Disposal Facility Name and Site Address MEDICAL WASTE SERVICES			ERMIT # 19 ERMIT # 19			
7321 QUIMBY STREET PARAMOUNT, CA 90723			888-610-1			
WASTE DESCRIPTION	/	Cont	ainers	Total	U	nit
		No.	Туре	Quantity	Wt.	Vol.
a. REGULATED MEDICAL WASTE, 6.2, UN3	3291, PGII	60	DF	000	F	>
b.						
C.						
d.						
•						
Special Handling Instructions and Additional WEAR GLOVES AND GOGGLES WHEN HEMERGENCY PHONE NUMBER (562) 624	ANDLING		Location: 1305 Covs	E CON	20h	Sline 145
GENERATOR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby cert all respects in proper condition for transport according to the condition of transpor				t of Transport	ation.	d are in
Printed / Typed Name	Signature				Date Day	Year
DAVID HUTTON	t 740	4		104	101	) (
	of Materials				Date	-
Printed / Typed Name	Signature		4.	Month	Day	Year
Wis Voladez	feel 1	) and		104	01	24
DISCREPANCY INDICATION SPACE						
Facility Owner or Operator; Certification of re	eceipt of the materials cover	ed in this d	ocument.		Date	
Printed / Typed Name	Signature			Month	Day	Year
Maria Anllina	Congress of the	1000		- 4		24

INVOICE



925 West Esther Street Long Beach, CA 90813

Ph: (562) 624-4120 www.ocean-blue.com



VIA EMAIL

NO. 39832

BILL TO: CITY OF CARSON 701 E CARSON ST CARSON, CA 90745

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

INVOICE DATE: 5/9/24

TERMS: NET 30 DAYS

DESCRIPTION	QTY	START	STOP	BREAK DU	RATION	RATE	AMOUNT	-
REQUESTER: KIRBY JONES (562)446-1622 MANIFEST#: BOL (I.S.O, CHILL TEK, ACRYL JOB LOCATION:ON SITE JOB DESCRIPTION: WASTE MANAGEMENT		ATING),	025147	513JJK				
Thursday, April 11, 2024								
SUPERVISOR - S/T	1	10:30	16:00	0.50	5.00	109.40	\$ 547	
SUPERVISOR - O/T	1	16:00	19:30	0.00	3.50	130.50	456	
UTILITY TRUCK 4X4 W/TRAFFIC & L.G.	1	10:30	19:30	0.00	9.00	60.00	540	
TECHNICIAN - S/T	4	10:30	16:00	0.50	5.00	68.50	1,370	
TECHNICIAN - O/T	4	16:00	19:30	0.00	3.50	96.80	1,355	
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	10:30	19:30	0.00	9.00	60.00	540	
VAC TRAILER 20-BBL	1	10:30	19:30	0.00	9.00	65.30	587	
LEVEL "D" PPE	4	SETS				39.00	156	
TRIWALL BOXES	5	EACH				186.20	931	
55-GALLON DOT DRUM, STEEL SUPERFINE (25 LBS/BAG)	6 6	EACH BAG				72.60 22.10	435 132	-
Friday, April 12, 2024	J	57.0					102	0
TRANSPORT WASTE TO TSDF AND RETUR CROSBY & OVERTON, INV#348555 SAFETY-KLEEN, INV# 1005005523 HANDLING FEE 20%	RN TO YAI	RD						3.3 3.0 9.6
TECHNICIAN - S/T	1	6:30	10:30		4.00	68.50	274	4.0
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	6:30	10:30	0.00	4.00	60.00	240	0.0
VAC TRAILER 20-BBL	1	6:30	10:30	0.00	4.00	65.30	261	1.2
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 TRANSPORT WASTE TO TSDF AND RETUR	RN TO YA	RN						
TECHNICIAN - S/T	1	8:00	12:00	0.00	4.00	68.50	274	4 N
GEAR TRUCK W/LIFTGATE	1	8:00	12:00	0.00	4.00	60.00	240	
DISPOSAL								
CHILL-TEK								5.0
CROSBY & OVERTON, INV# 348730							8,090	
VISIONS, INV# INV0004311								0.0
HANDLING FEE 20%							1,639	3.1
						TOTAL	\$ 18,533	_

# OCEAN BLUE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.

### PERSONNEL WORK TICKET

No: 79276

BILL TO:  COMPANY NAME: City of ( STREET ADDRESS: 18600 S  CITY: Carson ST: CA Z  P.O. #  REQUESTER: Kirby Janes (	Broadway	JOB NO: JOB NAME: JOB DATE:_ JOB DAY: N PAGE	Maste April 1 TW DF	DICKUP 11, 2024
JOB LOCATION: Same JOB DESCRIPTION: Report  Package, Pickup and I tems from Storage  transport waste	to above location, of dispose of he containers Later for proper dispose	pump szardós sel Mi	wgs ys w anifest	te oil. aste and
TITLE	NAME	START	STOP	DOWN
Supu Luis Valadez  E Utility Truck #  Tech Archie Martine  Tech Ruben Martine  Tech Ruben Martine  Tech Victor Valde  Tech Sergio Rodrigi  E Gear Truck #  E DO BBL Vacuum  M Level "D" DOE  M Triwal Boxes  M 55- Gallon Steel  M Superfine  4/12/24 off La  Ruben Martine  Gean truck # 6  2003 Voc Passo	Drums  Drums  Drums	X04 X05 X06 X06	Seds Boxes Bryms Bags	0.5 42
COMMENTS:				
DISPOSAL TO BILL? YOUN  FIRST DAY FOR THIS JN? YOUN  LAST DAY FOR THIS JN? YOUN	SOLID WASTE TSDF: Crosby & overtor MANIFEST #: 0 > 5147513 TSDF: Crosby & Guerto MANIFEST #: Wash - OU TSDF: MANIFEST #:	TSDF: MANIFES	T. S ST#: 01 Chill- ST#: P	7193920 JUK - Tek 5.06.

### Invoice



ROSBY & OVERTON, INC. 1610 WEST 17TH STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813 (562) 432-5445

01-0004504

1610 WEST 17TH STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813 (562) 432-5445

23285 CONNECTICUT ST HAYWARD, CA 94545 (510) 633-0336 FAX (510) 633-0759

FAX (562) 436-7540 SOLD TO: OCEAN BLUE ENVIRONMENTAL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 925 WEST ESTHER STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813

INVOICE NO:

0348555-IN

FAX (562) 436-7540

P.O. NO:

DATE:

SALES REP:

4/16/2024

TERMS:

Net 30 0000

CONTACT: MOONHO LEE

EMAIL:

moonholee@ocean-blue.com; mlaforett@crosbyoverton.com

2011212220								
Manifest #	Line#	Description	Ship Qty	Ship UOM	Bill Qty	Bill UOM	Price	Amount
GENERATOR: RECEIVED:	CITY OF CAI 4/12/2024	RSON/ OCEAN BLUE ENV.						
mf# D258206		OUT ONLY oL 39832)	1		1.0	EACH	242.000	242.00
	15% Fac	sility Surcharge	1		1.0	SUR	36.300	36.30

INVOICE TOTAL:

\$278.30



### STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING ORIGINAL — NOT NEGOTIABLE Shipper No. - / TIU 10 1258206 39832 Carrier No. Ocean Blue Environmental SCIVICES Date 04/11/2024 (Name of carrier) (SCAC) On Collect on Delivery shipments, the letters "COD" must appear before consignee's name or as otherwise provided in Item 430. Sec. 1. FROM: Shipper arson TO: overton roshy Consignee Broadway Street Zip Code 90048 State City Beach State 90817 990-9930 Zip Code (202) 24 hr. Emergency Contact Tel, No. Vehicle Route Number **BASIC DESCRIPTION** TOTAL QUANTITY WEIGHT CHARGES No. of Units RATE (Weight, Volume, Gallons, etc.) HM (Subject to (For Carrier UN or NA Number, Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, Packing Group & Container Type Correction) Use Only) 90 BBL 258206 PLACARDS TENDERED: YES - NO -REMIT lote — (1) Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state pecifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property, as follows: "The igneed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding." 2) Where the applicable tartiff provisions specify a limitation of the carrier's liability absent release or a value declaration by the shipper and the shipper does not release he carrier's liability or declare a value, the carrier's liability shall be limited to the extent rovided by such provisions, See NMFC them 172. 3) Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing nust be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation. See Section 2(6) of lem 350, Bills of Lading, Freight Bills and Statements of Charges and Section 1(a) of he Contract Terms and Conditions for a list of such enticles. C.O.D. TO: I hereby declare that the contents of this **ADDRESS** reviewy decare was the comments of mis consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shipping name and are classified, packaged, marked and labelled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transport according to applicable international and national governmental C.O.D. FEE: PREPAID | | COLLECT | | COD Amt: \$ Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the didwing statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of relight and all other lawful charges. TOTAL CHARGES FREIGHT CHARGES FREIGHT PREPAID except when box at right is checked Check box if charges Signature (Signature of Consignor)

RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tariffs in effect on the date of the issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if its mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of, said property over all or any portion of said route to des-

thation and as to each party at any time interested in all or any said property, that every service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of shipment.

Shipper hereby certifies that he is familiar with all the lading terms and conditions in the governing classification and the said terms and conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.

**SHIPPER** CARRIER NO91 9×504 ER PER DATE

Permanent post-office address of shipper.



STYLE F370-3 © 2012 LABEL ASTER (800) 621-5808 www.labelmaster.com

## Safety-Hippy. A Clean Harbors Company

DETAILS FOR Invoice No 1005005523 Cavon 39832

42 Longwater Drive P.O. Box 9149 Norwell, MA 02061-9149

017193920JJK

Invoice Date: 18 Apr 2024

DISPSL /

Used Oil

REMIT TO: Industrial Service Oil Company, Inc. P. O. Box 975201 Dallas, TX 75397-5201 OFFICE: BPS ISOC Terminal (3rd party oil) 1700 South Soto Street Los Angeles, CA 90023 (562) 598-5577

If you have any questions regarding this invoice, please contact your customer service representative at the telephone number listed above

Salar Ozda	Job Descripti		to	39.112	Navial Co.			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Sales Order 2401800029		I Oil VIA Cust. TO ISF	Oo 925	Joh Site/Generator  Ocean Blue Environmental Services Inc 925 W Esther St Long Beach,CA 90813- 0000					
Manifest Info	Item ID	Description	M	anlfest Qty	Manife UOM	st Billing Qty	Billing UOM	Unit Price	Amount
			11 Apr 2024						
025147739JJK 1	DISPSL / A31RR	Used Oil Profile No: 1258207		650	G	566.000	GAL	0.0000	\$0.00
	EMANIFEST	E-Manifest Fee				1.000	EA	20.0000	\$20.00
							SUE	TAX TOTAL	\$20.00 \$0.00 \$20.00
Sales Order	Job Descripti	CHICAGO PART OF THE PART OF TH			enerator				W. S. H (1)
2401955011	1258207,Used	d Oil VIA Cust. TO ISF	92	W Esth	ner St	mental Servina 13- 0000	rices Inc		
Manifest Info	Item ID	Description	M	anifest Qty	Manife UOM	est Billing Qty	Billing UOM	Unit Price	Amount
			12 Apr 2024						
025147729JJK 1	DISPSL / A31RR	Used Oil Profile No: 1258207		45	G	33.000	GAL	0.0000	\$0.00
	EMANIFEST	E-Manifest Fee				1.000	EA	20.0000	\$20.00
							SUE	TAX TOTAL	\$20.00 \$0.00 \$20.00
Sales Order	Job Descript	ion	Jo	b Site/C	enerato		ja ing		
2401955032	1258207,Use	d Oil VIA Cust. TO ISF	92	5 W Esti	her St	imental Sen 313- 0000	vices Inc		
Manifest Info	Item ID	Description	M	anifest Qty	Manife UOM	est Billing Qty	Billing UOM	Unit Price	Amount
Cars	M		12 Apr 2024						120

Interest will be charged at a rate of 1.5% per month for all past due amounts.

700 G

724.000 GAL

0.0000

PLEASE RETURN A COPY OF INVOICE WITH PAYMENT - THANK YOU

Page 2 of 4

168	se prin	or type. (Form designed for use on elite (12-pitch) typewriter.)	Dona dad 2 Case	gency Response Phone	4. Manifest T		MAP	2000-0000
1	WA	ORM HAZARDOUS CALOOO 461856	1 (800)	990 9930	01	7193	3920 <b>J</b>	JK_
	Ci	rator's Name and Malling Address ty of Carson	Generati	ors Sile Address (it differ Sam	rent than mailing address	5)		
Ш	ڄڻ	odo s. Broadway		_				
	Gener	lor's Phone:	1-3531		U.S. EPA ID N	umber		
Ш		sporter 1 Company Name			1			
Ш		porter 2 Company Name			U.S. EPA ID N	umber	6082	2 25
Ш	7. 110	point 2 outputy have			1			
Ţ	8. Des	mated Facility Name and Site Address			U.S. EPA ID N	umber		
1		DUSTRIAL SERVICE OIL						
1		00 S. SOTO 16 Angeles Ca 80023			1			
1	Facility	s Phone: 929 289-9876			LCAD		4527	0.8
1	9a. HM	9b, U.S. DOT Description (including Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, ID No and Packing Group (if any))	mber,	10. Containers	Da Quantity	12. Unit Wt./Vol.	13. Waste Cod	es
J					,,,,,		221	T
뚱		NON-RCRA HAZARDOUS WA	ISTE LIQUID	01 7	T 0700	161	991	
S		NON- RCE!						
GENERATOR		2.						
9						l 1		-
П		9.			e de la composición dela composición de la composición de la composición dela composición dela composición dela composición de la composición de la composición de la composición dela composición de la composición dela c			+
		Mar.				-		
H								
		4.						
П					1	1 F		
Ш	11.0	ecial Handling Instructions and Additional Information						1
П			GENCY CONTACT	P. T.HTR W	DECHECTE	D. Fr.	eddy L	. 4
П	a la	DAR PROPER PPE WHEN HANDLING INVESTIGATION	CHESCI CORIAL.	II DOLD V.	Tw: 3	902	eddy L Ə	
П	ન ૦	Supplied Over			0.0.	. 103		
П	15.	ENERATOR'S/OFFEROR'S CERTIFICATION: I hereby declare that the content tarked and labeled/placarded, and are in all respects in proper condition for transp	s of this consignment are fully	and accurately describe	d above by the proper sh	ipping name,	and are classified, par	ckaged,
П	1. 4	wanter. I cavify that the contents of this consignment conform to the terms of the	attached EPA Acknowledgmer	it of Consent.		. п скроп энр	Mind of the state	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
П		certify that the waste minimization statement identified in 40 CFR 262.27(a) (if I at	n a large quantity generator) o	r (b) (tri am a seall qual	nucy generator) is true.		Month Da	y Year
Ш	Gene	Kirby Joner	1 73	200	1		1041	
*	16. h	amational Shirmania	Export from U.S.	Port of entry/exi	#-		10 11	
F	Trans	import to U.S. porter signature (for exports only):	L Export Ironi 0.5.	Date leaving U.				
_		insporter Admoviedgment of Receipt of Materials order 1 Printed/Typed Name						
	Trans	orter 1 Printed/Typed Name	Signature	0 1	1)		Month Da	
8	П	Uis Valadez orter 2 Printed/Typed Name	Signature	(			Month Da	PS Year
TRANSPO	1 rauta	AND 2 THERES I Speed House	l grants					1
냔	_	screpancy			111111111111111111111111111111111111111			
П	-	iscrepancy Indication Space Quantity	me .	Residue	Partial Re	iection	☐ Full R	election
П		duantity			and the second case	,		,
ľ	_	D. J. W. Wilder Land Connected		Marifest Reference Num	ber: U.S. EPA ID	Nimber		
	16b./	Iternate Facility (or Generator)			J.J. CFAID	- Additional		
	Earl	√s Phone:			1			
	18c.	ignature of Alternate Facility (or Generator)					Month [	ay Year
M								
DESIGNATED FACILITY	19. H	azardous Waste Report Management Method Codes (i.e., codes for hazardous wa		ecycling systems)	14			
2	S 1.	1-039	3.		4.			
		esignated Facility Owner or Operator: Certification of receipt of hazardous materia	Is covered by the manifest av	ept as noted in Item 18a				
		Typed Name	Signistere	5			Morth D	y Year
L	$\mathcal{L}$	tephenic IVlomm	100				17 11	1
EF	A Form	8700-22 (Rev. 3-05) Previous editions are obsolete.	DESI	GNATED FACIL	LITY TO DESTI	NATION	STATE (IF RE	QUIRED)

## STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING ORIGINAL — NOT NEGOTIABLE

Shipper No. \_

Pade 1 01 1	Page of	Ocean	Blue	Environmental	Services
-------------	---------	-------	------	---------------	----------

Carrier No. 39832

(Name of carrier) (SCAC)

Date 04/11/24

		. ,	Dat		
On Collect on Delivery shipments, the letters "COD" must appear before consignee's name or as otherwise provided in Item 430, Sec.1.  TO:  Consignee Chill - Texas	FROM: Shipper Ct		TOYYO	ance	
	Street 186	.20 S.	Bro	ed we	۲٧
Street 2909 Oregon C+	City Cars	son	State CA	Zip Co	de 4021
city Torrance State CA Zip Code 90503	24 hr. Emergency Conta	act Tel. No. 6860	0996	- 99	30
Route			Veh Nur	icle nber	
No. of Units & Container Type UN or NA Number, Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class	, Packing Group	TOTAL QUANTITY (Weight, Volume, . Gallons, etc.)	WEIGHT (Subject to Correction)	RATE	CHARGES (For Carrier Use Only)
3x Gelinder UN3156 Compressed Oxidizing N.O.S. (NITA	gas	r			
Oxidizing N.O.S. (NItro	ous Oxide)				
	3×25	75			
PLACARDS TENDERED YES— NO  Note — (1) Where the rate is dependent on value, shippers are required to state property, as follows: "The consignment are fully and accurately in writing the agreed or declared value of the property, as follows: "The					
agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to he not exceeding	COD	Amt: \$ 75		C.O.D. FEE: PREPAID  COLLECT  \$	
he carrier's liability or declare a value, the carrier's liability shall be limited to the extent iterational and national governmental rovided by such provisions. See NMFC Item 172.  3) Commodities requiring special or additional care or attention in handling or stowing required to the provisions.	Subject to Section 7 of the co- consigner without recourse or following statement:	onditions, if this shipment is to be de in the consignor, the consignor shipment without	nall sign the CHAF	RGES \$	
nust be so marked and packaged as to ensure safe transportation. See Section 2(e) of tem 380, Bills of Lading, Freight Bills and Statements of Charges and Section 1(a) of the Contract Terms and Conditions for a list of such articles.	freight and all other lawful charg	FREIGH except v	of FREIGHT CHARGES FREIGHT PREPAID Check box if charges except when box at are to be right is checked collect		
RECEIVED, subject to the classifications and tartifs in effect on the date of the Issue of this Bill of Lading, the property described above in apparent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as indicated above which said carrier (the word carrier being understood throughout this contract as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the contract) agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destination, if on its route, otherwise to deliver to another carrier on the route to said destination. It is mutually agreed as to each carrier of all or any of, said property over all or any portion of said route to des-	be performed hereunder s sification on the date of s Shipper hereby ce	ortifies that he is familiar with all and the said terms and conditions	terms and conditions in the lading terms and	the governing clas- conditions in the	
SHIPPER CITY of Carson	CARRIER OC	-ean 1	كالح		

PER

DATE

Permanent post-office address of shipper.



STYLE F370-3 © 2012 LABELI ASTER (800) 621-5808 www.labelmaster.com

### Invoice



29832

CROSBY & OVERTON, INC. 1610 WEST 17TH STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813 (562) 432-5445 FAX (562) 436-7540

01-0004504 SOLD TO:

OCEAN BLUE ENVIRONMENTAL

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

925 WEST ESTHER STREET

LONG BEACH, CA 90813

1610 WEST 17TH STREET LONG BEACH, CA 90813 (562) 432-5445 FAX (562) 436-7540 23285 CONNECTICUT ST HAYWARD, CA 94545 (510) 633-0336 FAX (510) 633-0759

INVOICE NO: 0348730-IN

P.O. NO:

DATE:

4/23/2024

TERMS:

Net 30

SALES REP:

0000

CONTACT: MOONHO LEE moonholee@occan-

moonholee@ocean-blue.com; mlaforett@crosbyoverton.com

Manifest #	Line #	‡ Description	Ship Qty	Ship UOM	Bill Qty	Bill UOM	Price	Amount
GENERATOR: RECEIVED:	CITY OF CARSON 4/16/2024							
mf# 025147513JJK	1	CYB/ NON RCRA SOLID	5	CF	5.0	CYB	542.000	2,710.00
	2	55 GAL/DRM WST FLAMM LIQUID	3	DM	3.0	DRM	235.000	705.00
	3	55 GAL/DRM WST FLAMM LIQUID	11	DM	11.0	DRM	235.000	2,585.00
	4A	55 GAL/DRM AEROSOLS, FLAMM	1	DM	144.0	LBS	3.960	570.24
	4B	55 GAL/DRM AEROSOLS, FLAMM	1	DM	1.0	MIN	445.000	445.00
		EPA MANIFEST FEE	1	MFST	1.0	EACH	20.000	20.00
		15% Facility Surcharge	1		1.0	SUR	1,055.290	1,055.29

INVOICE TOTAL:

\$8,090.53



EPA Form 8700-22 (Rev. 12-17) Previous editions are obsolete.

DESIGNATED FACILITY TO EPA's e-MANIFEST SYSTEM

**Quality Coatings** 

Visions Quality Coatings 4105 South Market Court Sacramento CA 95834 **United States** 

Invoice

#INV0004311

4/17/2024

Bill To

Ocean Blue 925 W Esther St Long Beach CA 90813 United States Ship To

Ocean Blue 925 W Esther St Long Beach CA 90813 United States

Terms		<b>Due Date</b> 4/17/2024			PO#		
Quantity	Item	Rate	BOL	Container Type	Container Qty	Generator	Amount
1	<b>Los Angeles County</b> Handling Fee 1-5	\$30.00	39832	Boxes	1	City of Carson	\$30.00
						Subtotal	\$30.00
Memo						Tax Total (0%)	\$0.00
						Total	\$30.00
					Payı Cred	ments & dits	
						Balance	\$30.00

### STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING

ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

39832 Carrier No. Ocean Bluc Environmental Page Date 04/11/2024 (Name of carrier) ISCACI riproperly, the jetters "COD" must eppear before consignee's name or as otherwise provided in Item 430, Sec. 1. On Collect on Delivery ships FROM: QUALLIE Shipper COATING TO: ars os 4. Decicling Consignee Cocating Brondway Street KIKLWall Street Zip Code 9 0248 City State Azusa CA 91702 State Zip Code City 800) 990 24 hr. Emergency Contact Tel. No. Vehicle Route BASIC DESCRIPTION **TOTAL QUANTITY** WEIGHT CHARGES No. of Units HM (Weight, Volume Gallons, etc.) (Subject to Correction) RATE (For Carrie Use Only) UN or NA Number, Proper Shipping Name, Hazard Class, Packing Group Paints 1 PLACARDS TENDERED: YES - NO -REMIT Note — (1) Where the rate is dependent on value, stylopers are required to state specificatly in writing the agreed or doctared value of the property, as follows: The egreed or doctared value of the property, as follows: The egreed or doctared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding.

(2) Where the applicable turiff provisions specify a Britishbor of the carder's fletking absent a release or a value doctarilating by the shipper and the shipper is not release. In a value doctarilating by the shipper and the shipper is not release or a value doctarilating by the shipper and the shipper had been an inclused or a value doctarilating to the shipper and the shipper provided by auch provisions. See NMFC item 172.

(3) Contractions requiring special or additional care or attention in hundling or stowing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure sofe transportation, See Section 2(e) of time 350, 355 of Lacing, Freight Bitte and Statements of Changes and Soction 1(a) ut the Contact Terms and Conditions for a list of such articles. C.O.D. TO: I hereby declere that the contents of this consignment are fully and accurately described above by the proper shippling name and are clearlied, packaged, marked and inballed/placarded, and are C.O.D. FEE. PREPAID III COLLECT III COD Amt: \$ marked and incoordinate rings, and are in all respects in proper condition to transport according to applicable international and national governmental Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigning without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the little with extension shall sign the little of the consignor shall sign the little with the shipment without payment of the light and all other learns charges. TOTAL regulations FREIGHT CHARGES
FREIGHT PREPAID Check tool
except when box at Sionature (Rightsum of Consignor) RECBIVED, subject to the dessifications and tantifs in effect on the data of the issue of this Bail of Lading, the property described above in appearent good order, except as noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, conditions an desirated as inclusived above which said carrier (the veroit carrier being understood throughout that contract as meaning any person or cooperation in passession of the property under the contract, agrees to carry to its usual place of delivery at said destiration. If it is mutually agreed as to each contract page on the route of said destiration. It is mutually agreed as to each contract of said or any of, said property over all or may portion of said route to destinate. limition and as to each party of any time interested in all or any sakt property, that many service to be performed hereunder shall be subject to all the bill of lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the date of slapinent.

Shippor hardby cortifes that he is tambler with all the lading terms and conditions in the governing classification on the sakt learned and conditions are thereby ingreed to by the shipper and ecopied for hierable and his sadigns. SHIPPER CARRIER 0,504 ocean Faviron mental PER PER 2024 DATE 0

Permanent post-office address of shipper.



STYLE F370-3 © 2012 LABEL ASTER ® (800) 621-5808 www.labelmaster.com

Shipper No.

Notes